@ JAIN COLLEGE

[l PUC Results 2020-21
Students Secured 99% (Science)

Name SHREYA SHASTRY
Reg. No. 696862

Part A

Subject
ENGLISH
SANSKRIT
Part A - TOTAL

Theory Marks
g7
100

Internal Marks Total Marks
97 P
100 P
197

Part B

Subject
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MATHEMATICS
BIOLOGY
Part B - TOTAL

Theory Marks
70
70
100
70

Practical Marks Total Marks

30 100 P
30 100 P
100 P

30 100 P
400

GRAND TOTAL MARKS
FINAL RESULT

597

Distinction
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Students Secured 99% (Science)

Subject Theory Marks Internal Marks Total Marks
ENGLISH 95 95P
SANSKRIT 100 100 P
Part A - TOTAL 195

Subject Theory Marks Practical Marks  Total Marks
PHYSICS 70 30 100 P
CHEMISTRY 70 30 100 P
MATHEMATICS 100 100 P
COMPUTER SCIENCE 70 30 100 P
PartB - TOTAL 400

GRAND TOTAL MARKS 595
FINAL RESULT

Distinction
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ENGLISH 95 95 P
SANSKRIT 100 100 P
Part A - TOTAL 195

Subject Theory Marks Practical Marks  Total Marks
PHYSICS 70 30 100 P
CHEMISTRY 70 30 100 P
MATHEMATICS 100 100 P
COMPUTER SCIENCE 70 30 100 P
PartB - TOTAL 400

GRAND TOTAL MARKS
FINAL RESULT
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Distinction




