

V V Puram

II PUC Results 2020-21

Students Secured 99% (Science)

Name SHREYA SHASTRY
Reg. No. 696862

Part A			
Subject	Theory Marks	Internal Marks	Total Marks
ENGLISH	97		97 P
SANSKRIT	100		100 P
Part A - TOTAL			197

Part B			
Subject	Theory Marks	Practical Marks	Total Marks
PHYSICS	70	30	100 P
CHEMISTRY	70	30	100 P
MATHEMATICS	100		100 P
BIOLOGY	70	30	100 P
Part B - TOTAL			400

GRAND TOTAL MARKS	597
FINAL RESULT	Distinction



V V Puram

II PUC Results 2020-21

Students Secured 99% (Science)

Name ADITYA VISHWANATHA

Reg. No. 696011

Part A			
Subject	Theory Marks	Internal Marks	Total Marks
ENGLISH	95		95 P
SANSKRIT	100		100 P
Part A - TOTAL			195

Part B			
Subject	Theory Marks	Practical Marks	Total Marks
PHYSICS	70	30	100 P
CHEMISTRY	70	30	100 P
MATHEMATICS	100		100 P
COMPUTER SCIENCE	70	30	100 P
Part B - TOTAL			400

GRAND TOTAL MARKS	595
FINAL RESULT	Distinction





II PUC Results 2020-21

Students Secured 99% (Science)

Name ADITYA VISHWANATHA

Reg. No. 696011

Part A			
Subject	Theory Marks	Internal Marks	Total Marks
ENGLISH	95		95 P
SANSKRIT	100		100 P
Part A - TOTAL			195

Part B			
Subject	Theory Marks	Practical Marks	Total Marks
PHYSICS	70	30	100 P
CHEMISTRY	70	30	100 P
MATHEMATICS	100		100 P
COMPUTER SCIENCE	70	30	100 P
Part B - TOTAL			400

GRAND TOTAL MARKS	595
FINAL RESULT	Distinction